
244.23122.0124

30
2.

96
12

89
6

2.
01

12
5.

30
24

241.13241.11243.6424

30
4.

34
24

1.
46

12
5.

30
24

Flur

Balkon

Bad/WC

Zimmer 1

Zimmer 2Küche

Abst.

E
rs

te
llt

 v
on

:
10

00
ha

nd
s 

A
G

 -
 J

oa
ch

im
st

ha
le

r 
S

tr
. 

12
 -

 1
07

19
 B

er
lin

 -
w

w
w

.g
ru

nd
ris

s.
co

m
-

T
el

.:
 (

03
0)

 6
09

 8
44

5 
23

Datum

Plan-Nr.

Ort/Straße

Planinhalt

Maßstab

Gebäude

Objekt-Nr.
Aufmaß - CAD-Service - Flächen

1

25.09.2023

-

1:100

Erdgeschoss WE01

22041 Hamburg, Bärenalle 13

Etagenwohnung

Balkon
4.61m²

Zimmer 1
19.17m²

Flur
7.37m²

Bad/WC
3.92m²

Abst.
0.90m²

Küche
5.95m²

Zimmer 2
12.52m²


